From 390000 €

*Price does not include VAT

Property Information

Type: Villa
Number of bathrooms: 2
Number of bedrooms: 3

Property Description

Polop

Villa in Polop
Offer ID: 7161

Completion date:

Area: 116.88 m’
City: Polop


https://ariaspain.com/miejscowosc/polop-en/
https://ariaspain.com/typ_nieruchomosci/villa/

A modern residential development that offers 2 and 3 bedroom villas distinguished by their
exceptional design, high quality workmanship and excellent location. The complex offers
beautiful views of the Costa Blanca and the picturesque town of Polop de la Marina.

The development comprises two- and three-bedroom homes, available in a variety of models
to meet the needs of all residents. The development offers a wealth of amenities, including a
communal swimming pool, spacious gardens, a children’s playground and 24-hour security.
The estate is superbly located, just a 15-minute drive from the beaches of Altea, Benidorm
and Albir. Polop is a charming, quiet town that has retained all the atmosphere of typical
villages on the Alicante coast.

Advantages
) . E_—: . iy . B
Sea view /it Air conditioning == Shared pool
e Balcony/Terrace . Parking ' Garden

E * Gated community

What is included in the price

mE =) .
i1 Furnished kitchen E Parking space

“# Shared pool T Air conditioning

" Garden Furnished bathroom

Gallery




House +

cos

HIO

1445 m2

1445 m2

1445 m2

1445 m2

135,86 m2

280,72 m2

130,94 m2

13114 m2

13114 m2

13114 m2

13114 m2

13114 m2

13114 m2

13114 m2

13114 m2

131,04 m2

m2parcela

2415

2415

2415

2415

33204

239.87

250.69

25077

25057

25059

25063

25107

25115

25163

25175

Importe

470,000 €

470,000 €

480.000 €

480.000 €

495.000 €

611500 €

640.000 €

625.000 €

625.000 €

625.000 €

625.000 €

625.000 €

625.000 €

625.000 €

625.000 €

680.000 €

il

Details

o A ]

[ ]
(e ]

Availability

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

ToRmTOROT—,
10.01,,

DORMITORIOS

11.47

BALON - ConEDOR.cony

2
TERRAZA PERGOLA

14.45 .o

TERRAZA DESCUBERTA

60

J23

19.93

HO

L]

3 2 106,57 m2 210 404500 €
3 2 106,57 m2 210 404500 €
3 2 16,88 m2 231 390,000 €
3 2 125,09 m2 327.96 472000 €
3 2 116,88 m2 231 408.000 €
3 2 116,88 m2 231 408.000 €
3 2 116,88 m2 231 408.000 €

> P

[ |
[ ]
(e ]
(e ]
[eee ]
(e ]

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free




Kasia Wabia

Aria Home Invest S.L.U

‘. +48 60156 88 44 ARIA
(9 +34674 427308 _ SPAIN
4 hello@ariaspain.com

& www.ariaspain.com

aaaaaaaaa 21 RAICV

aPI‘ § 4123




