



Polop Villa in Polop

Offer ID: 12811

From 390000 €

*Price does not include VAT



Completion date:



Property Information

Type: Villa Area: 116.88 m²

Number of bathrooms: 2 City: Polop
Number of bedrooms: 3



Property Description

A modern residential development that offers 2 and 3 bedroom villas distinguished by their

exceptional design, high quality workmanship and excellent location. The complex offers beautiful views of the Costa Blanca and the picturesque town of Polop de la Marina.

The development comprises two- and three-bedroom homes, available in a variety of models to meet the needs of all residents. The development offers a wealth of amenities, including a communal swimming pool, spacious gardens, a children's playground and 24-hour security. The estate is superbly located, just a 15-minute drive from the beaches of Altea, Benidorm and Albir. Polop is a charming, quiet town that has retained all the atmosphere of typical villages on the Alicante coast.



Advantages





Balcony/Terrace



Gated community



Air conditioning



Parking



Shared pool



🖺 Garden



What is included in the price



Furnished kitchen



Shared pool



🐚 Garden



Parking space



Air conditioning



Furnished bathroom



Gallery

















House ^	Dormitories	Bathrooms	m2 constructed	m2 parcela	Importe	Details	Availability
C05	3	2	144,15 m2	241.5	470.000 €	See	Free
C06	3	2	144,15 m2	241.5	470.000 €	See	Free
C07	3	2	144,15 m2	241.5	480.000 €	See	Free
C08	3	2	144,15 m2	241.5	480.000 €	See	Free
C09	4	2	135,86 m2	332.04	495.000 €	See	Free
F10	3	3	280,72 m2	239.87	611.500 €	See	Free
H01	3	2	130,94 m2	250.69	640.000 €	See	Free
H02	3	2	131,14 m2	250.77	625.000 €	See	Free
H03	3	2	131,14 m2	250.57	625.000 €	See	Free
H04	3	2	131,14 m2	250.59	625.000 €	See	Free
H05	3	2	131,14 m2	250.63	625.000 €	See	Free
Н06	3	2	131,14 m2	251.07	625.000 €	See	Free
H07	3	2	131,14 m2	251.15	625.000 €	See	Free
Н08	3	2	131,14 m2	251.63	625.000 €	See	Free
Н09	3	2	131,14 m2	251.75	625.000 €	See	Free
HI0	3	3	131,04 m2	446	680.000 €	See	Free

117	3	2	106,57 m2	210	404.500 €	See	Free	
118	3	2	106,57 m2	210	404.500 €	See	Free	
J16	3	2	116,88 m2	231	390.000 €	See	Free	
J21	3	2	125,09 m2	327.96	472.000 €	See	Free	
J23	3	2	116,88 m2	231	408.000 €	See	Free	
J24	3	2	116,88 m2	231	408.000 €	See	Free	
J25	3	2	116,88 m2	231	408.000 €	See	Free	

Kasia Wabia

Aria Home Invest S.L.U



+48 601 56 88 44



+34 674 427 308



hello@ariarealestate.eu

www.ariarealestate.eu







